WAGERING TURNOVER

TABLE 74. QUEENSLAND THOROUGHBRED WAGERING TURNOVER 2005/06 - 2011/12

Wagering Form
TAB On Course
Retail

Phone

Internet

Total Off Course
Total Pari-Mutuel
Fixed Odds

Total TAB
Bookmaker Face to Face
Phone 97.95
Internet

Total Off Course
Total Bookmakers
TOTAL WAGERING

2005/06 ($M)
94.08
1,059.70
213.25
89.79
1,362.74
1,456.82
16.04
1,472.86
126.31
79.26
0.00
97.95
224.26
1,697.12

2006/07 ($M)
113.01
1,099.70
237.80
105.40
1,442.90
1,555.91
20.90
1,576.81
129.50
94.18
0.00
79.26
208.76
1,785.57

2007/08 ($M)
87.00
1,080.21
213.57
13135
1,425.13
1,512.13
22.46
1,534.59
96.81
113.02
0.00
94.18
190.99
1,725.58

2008/09 ($M)
85.45
1,159.24
221.10
154.05
1,534.39
1,619.84
50.16
1,670.00
11492
81.52
0.00
113.02
227.94
1,897.94

2009/10 ($M)
73.85
1,067.85
207.70
141.97
1,417.52
1,491.37
168.24
1,659.61
94.04
63.64
0.00
81.52
175.56
1,835.17

2010/11 ($M)
64.31
902.53
175.85
12691
1,205.29
1,269.60
41328
1,682.88
68.94
95.38
0.00
63.64
132.58
1,815.46

2011/12 ($M)
56.51
824.71
151.73
137.22
1,113.66
1,170.17
533.50
1,703.67
59.85
35.36
0.00
35.36
95.21
1,798.88

TABLE 75. SOUTH AUSTRALIAN THOROUGHBRED WAGERING TURNOVER 2005/06 - 2011/12

Wagering Form
TAB On Course
Retail

Phone

Internet

Total Off Course
Total Pari-Mutuel
Fixed Odds

Total TAB
Bookmaker Face to Face
Phone

Internet

Total Off Course
Total Bookmakers
TOTAL WAGERING

2005/06 ($M)
26.93
387.28
48.57
15.24
451.09
478.02
391
481.93
36.33
45.08
0.00
45.08
8l.41
563.34

2006/07 ($M)
25.84
368.20
51.70
58.60
478.50
504.34
4.89
509.23
40.05
40.40
0.00
40.40
80.45
589.68

2007/08 ($M)
23.13
355.34
46.32
48.00
449.66
472.79
7.27
480.06
33.09
36.01
0.00
36.01
69.10
549.16

2008/09 ($M)
23.15
386.59
45.58
56.82
488.99
512.14
11.52
523.66
29.32
19.79
0.00
19.79
49.11
572.77

2009/10 ($M)
2251
36261
43.96
62.58
469.15
491.66
36.11
527.77
29.15
20.04
0.00
20.04
49.19
576.96

2010/11 ($M)
2230
32135
35.94
88.35
445.64
467.94
89.74
557.68
39.08
18.66
0.00
18.66
57.74
615.42

2011/12 ($M)
2228
288.82
32.33
70.54
391.69
413.97
120.70
534,67
16.59
13.23
0.00
13.23
29.82
564.49

TABLE 76. WESTERN AUSTRALIAN THOROUGHBRED WAGERING TURNOVER 2005/06 —2011/12

Wagering Form
TAB On Course
Retail

Phone

Internet

Total Off Course
Total Pari-Mutuel
Fixed Odds

Total TAB
Bookmaker Face to Face
Phone

Internet

Total Off Course
Total Bookmakers
TOTAL WAGERING

2005/06 ($M)
50.79
587.87
49.64
63.25
700.76
751.55
6.52
758.07
68.07
19.40
3.70
23.10
91.17
849.24

2006/07 ($M)
61.03
663.34
56.54
80.06
799.94
860.97
7.24
868.21
66.42
14.06
420
18.26
84.68
952.89

2007/08 ($M)
67.94
655.60
50.53
73.63
779.76
847.70
10.20
857.90
62.26
17.78
621
23.99
86.25
944.15

2008/09 ($M)
75.61
706.64
51.73
84.67
843.04
918.65
15.98
934.63
58.95
17.42
5.47
22.89
81.84
1,016.47

2009/10 ($M)
64.46
642.14
48.12
98.76
789.02
853.48
43.86
897.34
5826
14.68
3.62
17.29
76.56
973.90

2010/11 ($M)
57.18
61736
4324
155.49
816.09
873.27
46.49
919.75
50.67
16.89
4.86
21.75
7242
992.17

2011/12 ($M)
59.43
625.24
40.24
193.44
858.92
91835
54.49
972.84
38.02
9.34
3.43
12.77
50.79
1,023.63

Note:WA no longer records bookmaker turnover on interstate product. WA bookmaker turnover includes a notional estimate of turnover on interstate product
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